B 4 1 # # 886-3-5753170

Jit 5 77 BT~ (1% 86-21-34970699

Jk 4% 7 LR 86-755-83298787
Http://www. 100y. com. tw

769-308

End and intermediate plate 1.1 mm /0.043 in thick

Packing unit 100 4*25 pieces

RoHS compliant

Product group
Weight

Color

Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Customs Tariff No.

Country of Origin

18 (X-COM-SYSTEM)
121g

orange

24.1 mm

0.949 in

1.1 mm

0.043in

52.5 mm

2.07 in

39269097

China
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